

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.21738 OF 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
6.	05.01.2026	<p><b><u>RRN, J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 28.01.2026.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N. Chandra Sekhar, (Code No.26671), learned Standing Counsel for TGSRTC, in place of Sri Panakanti Satish Kumar, for the respondents in the cause list.</p> <p>HFM/VPT</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RRN, J</u></b></p>	<p>"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"</p>